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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 Nameera Sayed 
Nizamudeen 

Ishabi (MTHR) 499, Chakkarappadam, 
Perinjanam, 

Chakkarappadam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

2 20/01/2026 ABSA P A MuhammedRafi N S 
(HSBN)

Nedumparmbil, 
Menonbazar, Azhicode, 

Azhicode, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

3 20/01/2026 Liyaana Jebin Binas Thaju U T  
(HSBN)

10/517 
UNDEKADAVIL 

HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

4 20/01/2026 ABIDA E A ANSAL (HSBN) 01/156, 
PAZHUPPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 ASHHANA K S Ajmal T H (HSBN) Thaiparambil, 
Amandoor, S N Puram, 

Edavilangu, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

6 20/01/2026 mohammed Hashif v s SHIHAS V K (FTHR) 12/410 , 
VELIPARAMBIL, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

7 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASLIN K 
N 

NEBIL (FTHR) 08/262A,KOTTIYARAKKAL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

8 20/01/2026 SHEMEERA A I BASHEER (HSBN) VALIYAKATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

9 20/01/2026 THAPASYA V S SHILE V D (FTHR) VELEKATT HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM P O, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

10 20/01/2026 AKTHAR ALI M U UMMER M B (FTHR) MULAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

11 20/01/2026 ROSHNI K A ASHOK KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATTU HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

12 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH C A 

Abdul Vahid C M 
(FTHR)

Changalezhuthu House, 
Praniyad, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

13 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sameeh U 
M 

Muhasin U H (FTHR) 11/360A, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

14 20/01/2026 NANDA BABU BABU (FTHR) 17/127,CHOORAPPETTY, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

15 20/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal TA Noorjahan CA (MTHR) Thattarkuzhi, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

16 20/01/2026 Salmath T S Siyad T A (FTHR) 17/566 C, Pathiyassery, 
Panangad, Pathazhakad, 

680668, Kodungallur

  

17 20/01/2026 VISHNU K V VIJAYAN (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, NEAR 
M I C, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

18 20/01/2026 VAISAKH K V VENU (FTHR) KILIKOTT HOUSE, 
VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KAIPAMANGALAM P 
O, 680681, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

19 20/01/2026 AHAMMED FERAS K 
M 

MOHAMED SAGEER 
KATTUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

Kattuparambil, Menon 
Bazar, Azhicode, 

Azhicode, 680666, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

20 20/01/2026 Mohamad Shahir T A Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) 3/615 C Thindikkal 
House, Koprakkalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

21 20/01/2026 Akhina Mariya P J JOBY P J (FTHR) 465, KARIKKULAM, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

22 20/01/2026 SRUTHY V G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
V G (FTHR)

VALLOMPARAMBATH 
PANIKKASSERY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 20/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA P J JOSHY (FTHR) PULLARKAT, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

24 20/01/2026 THAHSEENA V S SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

56 VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

25 20/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA 
ABID 

ABDU RAHIMAN K M 
(FTHR)

08/213, 
KARUKAPADATH, 

Eriyad, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

26 20/01/2026 Asthaqali Kochumuhammed 
(FTHR)

Ambalakulath house, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

27 20/01/2026 AFRAS SHA 
SHALEEL 

SHALEEL 
KOCHUMOHAMED 

(FTHR)

THANATHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

28 20/01/2026 Nazeer P A Abu (FTHR) Puthuveetil House, 
Arattuvazhy, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

29 20/01/2026 SALIHA SALIM KOCHUMOIDU N M 
(HSBN)

33/388, 
NAMBOORIMADATHIL, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

30 20/01/2026 MOHAMED FAIZ V A ANUVAR V I (FTHR) 14/512,  
VALIYAKATH, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

31 20/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misiriya 
MA 

Naseemabi (MTHR) Mathilakathuveettil, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

32 20/01/2026 AYSHA ASHWAL V A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VADEKKARAN 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

33 20/01/2026 THAMANNA 
BASHEER 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

POKKAKILLATH, P S 
N KAVALA, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

34 20/01/2026 Thankamma Kuttan (FTHR) 3/615 B Vettukattil 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

35 20/01/2026 SAMEEHA V M MOHAMED ALI V M 
(FTHR)

VETTATHIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

36 20/01/2026 KADER SHAMSUDIN 
PUTHIYAPARAMBIL

SAINABA (WIFE) PAROOPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

37 20/01/2026 AMINA T U SHAKEER K K (HSBN) 02/354 
KANNANKILAKATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

38 20/01/2026 NITHA SHEHEEN K I ISMAIL K K (FTHR) 14/428 
KOMBANEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
MENONBAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

39 20/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ P A ADIMUNNY (FTHR) PUTHUKULATH, 
DUBAYPADI, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

40 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI M M MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/386 A  
MUMBUVEETTIL, 
PONMANIKUDAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

41 20/01/2026 Aysha PA Fathima P A (MTHR) Poylungal House, 
Eriyad Market, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

42 20/01/2026 NASRIN LATHEEF ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

Vathyedath, Praniyad, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

43 20/01/2026 Ambika Ashokan (HSBN) Kochikkatt, Mambi 
Bazar, Padinjare 

Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

44 20/01/2026 Madhav Bharathiyya Jayan (FTHR) 11/225, Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

45 20/01/2026 Sainaba Muhammadali (HSBN) Thanathparambil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

46 20/01/2026 AMULYA K J K S JOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALACHIRA HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

47 20/01/2026 Ummusalma A Jaleel M A (HSBN) Moonakkaparambil, 
Chentrappinni, Thrissur, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

kodungallur

  

48 20/01/2026 Jaseena Shanavas Shanavas (HSBN) 14/19, CHENATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

49 20/01/2026 MUBEENA M M AJMAL (HSBN) 11/93 PUTHUVEETIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

50 20/01/2026 Althaf Kochumuhamed (FTHR) Ambalakulath house, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

51 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED NAFIH 
V M

MOHAMED ALI V M 
(FTHR)

VETTATHIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

52 20/01/2026 FARHAN HABEEB T 
N 

NOUSHAD T A (FTHR) THULUVANSHERI, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

53 20/01/2026 LALU RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ALAYIL HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

54 20/01/2026 Sheena K K VIJEESH P V (HSBN) 648 A, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 20/01/2026 RAJEENA MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

326A, EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

56 20/01/2026 SHIHANA P S SHIHAB P H (FTHR) PULLANY HOUSE, 
KATTANBAZAR, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

57 20/01/2026 Muhammad Shafi PM suhara (MTHR) parambathkandi, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

58 20/01/2026 SABIR N S SHABEER N M (FTHR) NELLISSERY, 
MENON BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

59 20/01/2026 AbdulRahman Kochumuhammed 
(FTHR)

Ambalakulath house, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

60 20/01/2026 ASNA PARVEEN P S SALEEM (FTHR) 08/429/
PADINJAREVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
P N 

Noushad P K (FTHR) Pokkakillath House, 
Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

62 20/01/2026 Shafeena K M Mohamed Ali (FTHR) 326, Kondampulli, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

63 20/01/2026 Jasim Haism Yousuf Hussain (FTHR) 17/684 A Rayamveettil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

64 20/01/2026 Vishnudas P S Sreemohan P N (FTHR) 10/452/Peringattu 
House, Kothaparambu, 

Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

65 20/01/2026 AMIDESH K J K S JOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALACHIRA HOUSE, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

66 20/01/2026 Asna P N Nazeer P A (FTHR) Puthuveettil House, 
Arattu Via, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

67 20/01/2026 RAFEEQ C M MOHAMMEDUNNY 
(FTHR)

17/440 A 
CHETTIYARA, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

68 20/01/2026 RENI 
KOLLAMAMPARAMBIL 

VINCENT (FTHR) KOLLAMAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIVALAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

69 20/01/2026 MUHAMED NABHAN 
K A

ABDUL JAMAL K K 
(FTHR)

KADAMPARAMBATH, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

70 20/01/2026 KADEEJABEEVI ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

71 20/01/2026 PRASANTH RAJAN (FTHR) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 680665, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

72 20/01/2026 SHAHARBAN SHINAD E M (HSBN) ERAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

73 20/01/2026 MANSOOR NASAR 
ALI

NASAR (FTHR) 13/120 
POONTHOTTATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

74 20/01/2026 NIDEESH C G GOPALAN (FTHR) CHEMBANEZHATH, 
PODIYAN BAZAR, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 20/01/2026 SAKEENA KABEER (HSBN) PUTHENPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIVANADA 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

76 20/01/2026 SANIYA PARVEEN P 
S 

SALEEM (FTHR) 08/429/
PADINJAREVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

77 20/01/2026 faisal k b beeras (FTHR) 268, moovappadam, 
panagad, pathazhakkad, 

680668, kodungallur

  

78 20/01/2026 Shamsudheen P E Sabitha (WIFE) Padinjareveetil, 
Nedumparambu East, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

79 20/01/2026 P K SHANAVAS KUNHIMOHAMED 
(FTHR)

PUZHANKARAYILLATH, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

80 20/01/2026 AKBAR K I IQBAL (FTHR) Kochikkaparambil, 
Praniyadbeach, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

81 20/01/2026 SANITHA T C SADASIVAN T C 
(HSBN)

THEKKUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, KOTTIKKAL, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

82 20/01/2026 Asna P S Shihabudheen (FTHR) 06/701 Panikkaveettil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

83 20/01/2026 Ibraheem P M Noorjahan V A (MTHR) Padinjare Veettil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

84 20/01/2026 Mohammed Aslam K M Haseena (MTHR) 11/419, Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

85 20/01/2026 Shafna K A Hakkim C S (HSBN) 14/19, CHENATH 
HOUSE, 

KANNAMPALLIPURAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

86 20/01/2026 NIHALA NAZEER NAZEER M K (FTHR) KADAMPARAMBATH, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 

Madavana P O, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

87 20/01/2026 Mohamed Yseen P A Fathima P A (MTHR) Poylungal House, 
Eriyad Market, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

88 20/01/2026 ARYA K B BABU  K R (FTHR) KOROTH, 
PAZHAMTHARA, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

89 20/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR K 
U 

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KAIPPOTH, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

90 20/01/2026 Rabiya P A Sharfas P A (HSBN) 7/ PokkakkillathHouse, 
Chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

91 20/01/2026 HAIRUNEESA ASIS (HSBN) EDAKKATTUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

92 20/01/2026 Anaswara T R Ratheesh T K (FTHR) 11/Thriprayatu House, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

93 20/01/2026 THAYYIBA T A ABBAS T B (FTHR) THATTARKUZHY 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

94 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P 
K 

SHABEER V B (HSBN) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIVANADA 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

95 20/01/2026 ALTHAF A M SULFATH (MTHR) ANAYAMKADAVIL, 
Praniyadbeach, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

96 20/01/2026 SABIR P B SOUDA (MTHR) 11/240 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

97 20/01/2026 Anooba Sherin M F FazalulHaque M K 
(FTHR)

Mannnaraveettil, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

98 20/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam KB jasmin (MTHR) kanderivalappil, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

99 20/01/2026 Balkees K A Fahad P H (HSBN) Panikkaveettil House, 
Chakkarapadam, 

Perinjanam, 
Chakkarapadam, 

680686, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

100 20/01/2026 ARIFA RAZAK ABDUL RAZAK 
(HSBN)

CHARUPARAMBIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

101 20/01/2026 Noora Jusina Thasneemjiji P J 
(MTHR)

Kolothumparambil 
House, Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

102 20/01/2026 JAFER MECHERY FATHIMA (MTHR) MECHERY, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

103 20/01/2026 Abu Thahir Thahir P N Nazeer P A (FTHR) Puthuveettil House, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

104 20/01/2026 NIMISHA P R LULU M L (HSBN) MANAPPATT HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

105 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fayas K M Muhammed Iqbal K M 
(FTHR)

Kavungal, Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

106 20/01/2026 RESHMA E S NIDEESH (HSBN) CHEMBANEZHATH, 
PODIYANBAZAR, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

107 20/01/2026 SAKKEER HUSSAIN P 
K 

KABEER (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIVANADA 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

108 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS T 
N 

NURUDHEEN T M 
(FTHR)

17/183 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

109 20/01/2026 Jackson K C Cheeku (FTHR) Kallarakkal, 
Punnakabazar, 
Mathilakam, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

110 20/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA T S SHARAFUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

THATTARKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

111 20/01/2026 SAFEENA C B KAREEM K K (HSBN) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOTTIKKAL, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

112 20/01/2026 SABOORA RASHEED (HSBN) KOLLIKKATHARA, 
PUTHENCHAL ROAD 

KARIKULAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

113 20/01/2026 SAKEENA MANAF (HSBN) KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

114 20/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan C S Shameer C K (FTHR) 10/386 Choolookkaran 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

115 20/01/2026 Sameel V A Jameela (MTHR) Valiyara, Madavana, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

116 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHILSHAD N M 

MOHAMMED 
SHAFEER (FTHR)

06/442 
NHARAKKATTIL 

HOUSE, 
PULINCHODE, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

117 20/01/2026 SREEJITH P P PANKAJAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

PONATH, Watertank, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

118 20/01/2026 SREEHARI. K.S SHANMUGHADAS 
(FTHR)

385, Kottamkulam, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

680686, Kodungallur

  

119 20/01/2026 SHAHIDHA 
ZAKKARIAH 

ZAKKARIAH (HSBN) MOONAKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

CHAKKARAPADAM, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

120 20/01/2026 YADUKRISHNA K V VALSAN (FTHR) 323A, EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

121 20/01/2026 SHAHIR N S SHABEER N M (FTHR) 12/164 C 
NELLISSERY, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, MENON 
BAZAR, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

122 20/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK C M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) CHARUPARAMBIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

123 20/01/2026 SRUTHI JINESH (HSBN) 13/220,PUNNAKUZHI, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

124 20/01/2026 Muhammed Fiyas K M Muhammed Iqbal K M 
(FTHR)

Kavungal, Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

125 20/01/2026 SALEESH SOMAN (FTHR) VALAVATH, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

126 20/01/2026 RIFANA RAZAK ABDUL RAZAK M A 
(FTHR)

MANGAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

127 20/01/2026 SWATHY C S KANNAN (HSBN) KAKKATHODAN 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

128 20/01/2026 HUSSAIN M M MOHAMED (FTHR) MANIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, PORIBAZAR, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

129 20/01/2026 afsal kb beeras (FTHR) 268, moovappadam, 
panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

130 20/01/2026 THANZEELA K A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KODASSERY HOUSE, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

131 20/01/2026 ANAGHA K S SATHI C H (MTHR) 93, Kottamkulam, 
Perinjanam, 

Chakkarapadam, 
680686, Kodungallure

  

132 20/01/2026 SABITHA SHABEEL K B (HSBN) KANNATHPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

133 20/01/2026 muhammed fahad muhammedali (FTHR) 14/178, THOPPIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

134 20/01/2026 Mohamed Riza ABDULLA (FTHR) 2/129 Kolaniparambil 
House, Koorikuzhi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Koorikuzhi, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

135 20/01/2026 Adul Krishna A S Sudeesh A S (FTHR) 11/ Arakkal House, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

136 20/01/2026 AMBIKA RAMU (FTHR) THAIKALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, P O 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
680703, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 Mohammed Ayoob K M Muhammed (FTHR) 11/419, Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

138 20/01/2026 SULAIM M S SUBAIR (FTHR) MURITHARA HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

139 20/01/2026 Hadiya K H Hidayathulla K M 
(FTHR)

Karappamveettil, 
Pathiyassery, Panangad, 
Pathazhakkad, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

140 20/01/2026 SHANIBA P A JAMALUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KURIKKAPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM P O, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

141 20/01/2026 Jismi C J Jackson K C (HSBN) Kallarakkal, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

142 20/01/2026 Faizia P sameera C T (MTHR) Padinjare veettil house, 
chalingad (PO)k, 

chalingad, 
kaipamangalam, 

chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

143 20/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN C A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

CHARUPARAMBIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 SREEDEVI T K SHAJILKUMAR T S 
(HSBN)

4/61 THANDASSERY 
HOUSE, KAMMAI 

ROAD, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

145 20/01/2026 MOHAMED FAYAS K M SHAMEER 
(FTHR)

07/366 KOTTIKKAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

146 20/01/2026 LISBA P A AZEEZ (FTHR) PAZHUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

147 20/01/2026 KENZA SADIQ SADIQ K K (FTHR) KOLLIYIL HOUSE, 
PAINOOR, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

148 20/01/2026 RITHU NANDA K A ANEESH K A (FTHR) 135 KUNNAPPILLY, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

149 20/01/2026 Neethu Vibeesh Vibeesh M V (HSBN) 77A/14, Mamparambath 
House, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

150 20/01/2026 RIZANA K M MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KODIYARVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, VEKKODE, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

151 20/01/2026 SAFEER HASSAN P K KABEER (FTHR) PUTHANPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SIVANADA 

TEMPLE ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

152 20/01/2026 Anver Hussain Abdul Rahiman V K 
(FTHR)

Vellakkattupadikkal, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

153 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUFAL K A

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KODASSERY HOUSE, 
ATHANI, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA P O, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

154 20/01/2026 Shoukkathali P A Asha (WIFE) Padinareveetil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

155 20/01/2026 SHAFEENA 
SHABEER N S 

SHABEER N M (FTHR) 12/164 C 
NELLISSERY, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, MENON 
BAZAR, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

156 20/01/2026 HARIS M M MAJEED (FTHR) 11/386 
MOONAKKAPARAM, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

157 20/01/2026 RAINA CHERKKAL 
ASHRAFF 

MOHAMMED 
RAZEEN (HSBN)

11/513, VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ARAVUSALA 

EAST, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

158 20/01/2026 NAVAMI K R RAJAN K K (FTHR) 7/370 KALAPPATT 
HOUSE, 

PONMANIKUDAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

159 20/01/2026 SHIYAS C I ISMAIL (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE 

HAPPY BAZAR, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

160 20/01/2026 Farsana Suhaib fousiya (MTHR) kothukil, koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

161 20/01/2026 AKSHARA SURESH SURESH (FTHR) PONATHIL HOUSE, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

162 20/01/2026 NEJU P M MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

11/28 
PUTHIYAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
ALUVATHERUVU, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

163 20/01/2026 Ameena K I Ismail K K (FTHR) 38, Kurudamparambil, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 

Azhikode, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

164 20/01/2026 SHAFIR V H HAMEED (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

165 20/01/2026 SULAIM M S SUBAIR (FTHR) MURITHARA HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

166 20/01/2026 MUHMMED ALMAZ 
E S 

SAJEESH E S (FTHR) Erassary House, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallue

  

167 20/01/2026 JANNAH FATHIMA P 
S 

SHAJAHAN P S 
(FTHR)

02/57/
PUZHANKARAYILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

168 20/01/2026 ABHIMANUE T A ARJUNAN T S (FTHR) Thekkiniyedath, 
Watertank, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

169 20/01/2026 MUHSINA P A ASHIK A A (HSBN) ADAKAPARAMBIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

170 20/01/2026 Swetha T T Thilakan T K (MTHR) Thalassery, 
Arattuvazhy, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

171 20/01/2026 Ameena Hussain V A Anver Hussain V A 
(FTHR)

Vellakkattupadikkal, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

172 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASSIR 
V S 

SAGEER V U (FTHR) 10/505C 
VELLEKKATTU 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

173 20/01/2026 JUNAIS T J JABBAR (FTHR) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYASSERY, 
SREENARAYANA 

PURAM, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

174 20/01/2026 SHAFEENA P M SHAFEER (HSBN) 417-A, KOTTAYATH 
HOUSE, 

KADUKKACHUVADU, 
METHALA, 

METHALA, 680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

175 20/01/2026 Shafeena P A Muhammed Riyas 
(HSBN)

Kollikkathara, 
Pathiyassery, Panangad, 
Pathazhakkad, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

176 20/01/2026 SALMA C S SHAJU C M (FTHR) CHETTIPARAMBIL, 
MADAVANA, Eriyad, 

MADAVANA P O, 
680666, Kodungallur

  

177 20/01/2026 HANNA 
MOHAMMED SALIH 

P K MOHAMMED 
SALIH (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVUSALA, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

178 20/01/2026 AMEENA A A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

ANTHARATHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

179 20/01/2026 CHINNU M T RANJITH T U (HSBN) THEKKUMTHOTTATHIL, 
MANJALIPALLY, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

180 20/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI V S SAJEEV (FTHR) VAKKATT HOUSE, 
PALLIVALAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

181 20/01/2026 MOHEMMED IRFAN 
M A

ABDUL RAZAK M A 
(FTHR)

MANGAM 
PARAMBIL, KAPPAL 
BAZAR, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

182 20/01/2026 SHAMEEM BANU P A AFSAL P A (HSBN) PUNNILATH AROLIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

183 20/01/2026 sefeena shahul hameed (HSBN) puthenveettil, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

184 20/01/2026 SANAM PARVEEN V 
N 

ABUN NASAR V H 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

185 20/01/2026 RAHNA E L RASHEED K A (HSBN) KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

186 20/01/2026 ISHAANA P S SANUJA A (MTHR) 137 PUTHANKATTIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

187 20/01/2026 SHAFNA HAKKEEM HAKKEEM (HSBN) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

188 20/01/2026 LIYANA NESRIN T N shalumon (HSBN) kuttikat house, 
AMANDOOR NEAR 

MASJID, ALA 
KOTHAPARAMB, 
KOTHAPARAMB, 

680668, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

189 20/01/2026 SHIFANA S SANAD (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, CHULUR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULUR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

190 20/01/2026 AKHIL C. P PADMANABHAN C V 
(FTHR)

CHEMBANEZHATHU, 
GRAMAVEDI, 

Kodungallur, Kara, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

191 20/01/2026 PRASANTH RADHA (MTHR) MUNAPPIL, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALOOR

  

192 20/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin K A Aliyar (FTHR) 3/149 
Kalathingaparambil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

193 20/01/2026 HAMNA 
MOHAMMED SALIH 

P K MOHAMMED 
SALIH (FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

ARAVUSALA, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

194 20/01/2026 JOY LENIN (OTHR) MANGAN HOUSE, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

195 20/01/2026 SABITHA C N NISAR C M (FTHR) CHENATH HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

196 20/01/2026 ABDULSALEEM JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTAPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLOOR

  

197 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM P V 

VAHAB P A (FTHR) PUZHANKARAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

198 20/01/2026 Babykuttan Thara (WIFE) KOVIL 
THEKKEVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

199 20/01/2026 Saeeda Nasrin soudha ES (MTHR) vathiyedath, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

200 20/01/2026 Farhan C F Fasilu (FTHR) Chelingatveedu, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

201 20/01/2026 AZBIYA NOURIN P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PERAKATH, 
KATHIYALAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

202 20/01/2026 Rizana A S Shihab A K (FTHR) Arakkal House, 
Madavana Athani, 
Eriyad, Madavana 
Athani, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

203 20/01/2026 Hamdha R S R K SAKARIA (FTHR) 17/470,Ramnkulath 
House, Pathiyassery, 
Sree Narayanapuram, 

Pathazhakkad P O, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

204 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIROS 
V S

SHAJAHAN V K 
(FTHR)

VELIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

205 20/01/2026 LIMNA M C M M C K MUHAMMAD 
BASHEER (FTHR)

MAMMASRAYILLATH 
CHAMAKKALAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 SULFIKAR M S SUBAIR (FTHR) MURITHARA HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

207 20/01/2026 AFRIN P S SANUJA A (MTHR) 137 PUTHANKATTIL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

208 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ajmal K A Asmabi (MTHR) Kaithakkaparambil, 
Azhikode jetty , 

Thrissur, Kodungallur, 
Azhikode jetty, 680066, 

kaipamangalam

  

209 20/01/2026 Farhafathima K A Aliyar (FTHR) 3/149 
Kalathingaparambil 
House, Kalamuri, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

210 20/01/2026 ASEES C A RIFNA ASEES (WIFE) ,CHOOLOOKARAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

211 20/01/2026 Farshad C F Fasilu (FTHR) Chelingatveed, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 THAJUDEEN K A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

213 20/01/2026 FAYAS AHAMMED C 
N 

NISSAR C A (FTHR) 409, CHUNGATH, 
CHERAMAN  WEST, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

214 20/01/2026 FASNA V S SHAFI V B (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

215 20/01/2026 DIJOY K R KAVITHA K R (WIFE) 373E, EDAVILANGU 
SCHOOL, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

216 20/01/2026 DHIYA SHAJU MOHAMED RISHAN 
P A (HSBN)

Punnilath, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

217 20/01/2026 NIMAL HANNAN V S SHANAVAS (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYASSERY, 
ALA, 

PATHAZHAKKAD P 
O, 680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 RASMIYAH K R RAHMAN (FTHR) Kattilan, Mathilakam, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

219 20/01/2026 SAFEERA K 
BASHEER 

ASHIF ASHRAF 
(HSBN)

KADAMBOT HOUSE, 
PUTHUMANAPARAMBU, 

PANANGAD, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

220 20/01/2026 MUMTHAS P G ABEESH (HSBN) THEVARATH, 
EDAVILANGU, 

ERIYAD, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

221 20/01/2026 SHEFEENA P S MOHAMMEDRAFI 
(HSBN)

06/343/ 
KALATHIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
MADAVANA, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

222 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISSAM T N

NASAR (FTHR) THEVALIL HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE 

AISHAROAD, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

223 20/01/2026 NADEERA MOHAMEDUNNI 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
VEZHAVANA, ALA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 SHEREEFA P H THAJUDEEN K A 
(HSBN)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

225 20/01/2026 ANSON ANTU M A ANTONY (FTHR) 11/612 MANJALI, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

226 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
V N 

NISHAD (FTHR) 07/518 A 
VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AYURVEDA 
DISPENSARY ROAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

227 20/01/2026 Fithafathima K A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

05 / 244 B , 
KARAPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
MADATHIKULAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI 

EAST, 680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

228 20/01/2026 AFEELA M A SHAFI P K (HSBN) PUNNILATH HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

229 20/01/2026 SISIRA P S NIGHIL (HSBN) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 THAHIRA E M SHAMEER K A 
(HSBN)

KAITHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 
HAMADANIYA 

SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

231 20/01/2026 sumayya M B saliha (MTHR) mathilakath veetil, 
moonupeedika, 

Kaipamangalam, 
kaipamangalam, 

680681, kodungallur

  

232 20/01/2026 Akshaya p s jiji B P  (MTHR) poyyara, Azhikode, 
Kodungallur, Azhikode 

jetty, 680666, 
kaipamangalam

  

233 20/01/2026 ASHIF P A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

559, 
PALLITHOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, SALAFI 
NAGAR, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM P 

O, 680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

234 20/01/2026 Aleena P A Antony P K (FTHR) 293/8, PULIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KOPRAKKALAM, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

235 20/01/2026 MUBINA P N SHANAVAS P S 
(HSBN)

PANAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 Athul M A Ajayan M S (FTHR) Madathingal, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

237 20/01/2026 AYSHA MOHAMED 
SIDDIQU 

MOHAMED SIDDIQU 
(FTHR)

KALLUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, SOUTH 
SEETHI SAHIB 

SCHOOL, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

238 20/01/2026 RAHMATHALI P M MOHAMED ASRAF P 
S (FTHR)

PONNATH HOUSE, 
PATHIYASSERY, 

ALA, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

239 20/01/2026 SEBASTAIN K T THOMAS (FTHR) KAIPASSERY HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

240 20/01/2026 VIJEESH P V SHEENA K K  (WIFE) 648A, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

241 20/01/2026 AMINA A A ABDUL AZIS A H 
(FTHR)

AMBALATHUVEETTIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

242 20/01/2026 NIHAL MOHAMMAD 
P N 

NOUSHAD P S (FTHR) PATHUPPULLY 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUMANAPARAMBU, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

243 20/01/2026 JAYADEVAN Subrahmanian (FTHR) Cheroolil, Gramavedi, 
Edavilangu, Kara, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

244 20/01/2026 sainaba sageer (HSBN) parathezhath house, 
chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
chalingad, 680681, 

kodungallur

  

245 20/01/2026 SAFEENA K M MOHAMED (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KATHIKODE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

246 20/01/2026 JAMEELA MOHAMMED KUNJI 
(HSBN)

UNDEKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

ONACHAMMAVU, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

247 20/01/2026 SULAIKHA JAWAB K M (HSBN) 24/106,KALLUNGAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

248 20/01/2026 SINDHU T R RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

249 20/01/2026 AMRITHA K T ARUNDAS (HSBN) MANAKATTUPADI 
HOUSE, KOTTIKKAL, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

250 20/01/2026 MOHASSIN ALI MOHAMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

251 20/01/2026 JAMALUDDIN T K KUNJU MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

252 20/01/2026 NAFEELA P B BASHEER P M (FTHR) PANDIKASALA 
PARAMBIL, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

253 20/01/2026 SAFWANA P F FAIZAL BABU (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

254 20/01/2026 FAISAL P A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

PONNATH HOUSE, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

ALA, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

255 20/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISRIYA P M 

MANAF P (FTHR) 1/204 PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PADIYATHAPALLI, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

256 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FATHEEN 
SHAMEER 

SHAMEER 
KADOMBOTT 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

KADOMBOTT 
HOUSE, 

MADAVANA, 
ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

257 20/01/2026 Mohamad Ali 
Puthantheruvil Moideen

Mohamad Ali (FTHR) Puthentheruvil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

258 20/01/2026 Akshay Kumar P S Jiji B P (MTHR) Poyyara, Azhikode- 
Thrissur, kodungallur, 

Azhikode jetty, 680666, 
Mathilakam

  

259 20/01/2026 Ubaidulla P A Naseema (OTHR) Punnakkapparambil, 
Madavana, Eriyad, 
Madavana Athani, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

260 20/01/2026 SUMESH S SINDHU T R (MTHR) THAZHCHAYILVELI, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

261 20/01/2026 muhsina R M abdul samad (HSBN) rayamarakkar veetil, 
thrithallur, 

vadanappally, 
thrithallur, 680619, 

chavakkad

  

262 20/01/2026 Resin Chandra P R Rajachandran (FTHR) Padinjarekara, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

263 20/01/2026 RANJITH SADASHIVAN (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

264 20/01/2026 Thasneem T N Nasimudheen (FTHR) Thekkechalil, 
Pathiyassery, Panangad, 
Pathazhakkad, 680668, 

Kodungallur

  

265 20/01/2026 SURESHBABU M S DEEPA K R (WIFE) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

266 20/01/2026 SHIFANA K F FAHARUDHEEN K A 
(FTHR)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
PERINJANAM, 

PERINJANAM WEST, 
680686, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

267 20/01/2026 MOHAMED C A ABDULKADER 
(FTHR)

385 CHUNKASSERY 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 HAMSA KUNJIBEEVATHU 
(MTHR)

VATTATHIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

269 20/01/2026 Suma Maniyan (HSBN) Chalingatt, Amandoor, 
Panangad, Edavilangu, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

270 20/01/2026 Riswana K Y YOUSAF K K (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
MANJALIPALLY, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

271 20/01/2026 SABEENA V K SHEMEED E I (HSBN) EREZHUTH HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

272 20/01/2026 NANDHANA V U UDHAYAN (FTHR) VENKIDINGIL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

273 20/01/2026 Greeshma E P Sonu Unnikrishnan K 
(HSBN)

289A/8, Kizhakkut 
House, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

CHENTRAPPINNI P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

274 20/01/2026 Krishna Pradeep Pradeepan K V (FTHR) 12/351 Kollamkuzhi 
House, Kaipamangalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

275 20/01/2026 Nafeesa Naseema (OTHR) Punnakkaparambil, 
Madavana Athani, 
Eriyad, Madavana 
Athani, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

276 20/01/2026 SUMAYYA M A SHALVAS V B (HSBN) 01/290 MANGATTU, P 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 

PADINJARE 
VEMBALLUR, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

277 20/01/2026 SHEEBA A V DEVADAS M P 
(HSBN)

Mandathara, P. 
vemballur, P Vemballur, 

P Vemballur, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

278 20/01/2026 Nafeesathul Misriya T A Anwar T P (FTHR) Olavakkottu, Madavana, 
Eriyad, Madavana, 

680666, Kaipamangalam

  

279 20/01/2026 SAJNA K S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 9/431 
KOCHUVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

280 20/01/2026 SHAHANA E K KUNJIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

erezhuth, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

281 20/01/2026 RIMSHIDHA ANSHAD (HSBN) PAMBINEZHUTH, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 HASHMEE C H HABEEB (FTHR) CHANDANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 
EDATHIRUTHY, P O 
CHULOOR, 680567, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

283 20/01/2026 Aswani N J Dhanesh (HSBN) KOCHARA HOUSE, 
THRIVENI, ALA, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

284 20/01/2026 FARHANA P M MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

212- A, 
PAZHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, PAYBAZAR, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

285 20/01/2026 FATHIMA ZAHARA P 
A 

ASHARAF P A (FTHR) 03/472 A, PADINJARE 
VEETIL, ABDULLA 

ROAD, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

286 20/01/2026 Aayisha Marva P A P U Ayoob (FTHR) Pallikkavaliyaveetil (H), 
Puthanchal Road, 

Azhicode, Azhicode, 
680666, Kodungallur

  

287 20/01/2026 SHENCY K M SUDHEER (HSBN) 10/70/
KAREPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

288 20/01/2026 SUNITHA PRAKASAN (HSBN) PONATH HOUSE, 
VASCO CENTRE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM WEST, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

289 20/01/2026 Jalaludeen 
Karimbanakkal Abdulla 

Abdulla (FTHR) Karimbanakkal House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

290 20/01/2026 VAHIDA RIYADH (FTHR) VELIPARAMBIL, 
KOVIL ROAD, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

291 20/01/2026 Sanjay Ayiroor 
Kalarikkal Babu

Babu A R (FTHR) 6/163 Ayiroorkalarikkal 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

292 20/01/2026 Gokul Sivankutty Sivankutty A A (FTHR) 12/350 Arayamparambil 
House, Vazhiyambalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

293 20/01/2026 RINCY K A SHIHAB (HSBN) NOCHIKATTIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

294 20/01/2026 FARSANA K Y Sahkir M M (HSBN) MURITHARA HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

295 20/01/2026 SHEMITHA AB SUBAIDA (MTHR) Antharathara, Badar 
pally, Chalingad, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

296 20/01/2026 SAFDAR HASHMI SIDDIQUE (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

297 20/01/2026 PAUL A T THOMAS (FTHR) ARANGASSERI, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

298 20/01/2026 HIDAYA E M MOHAMMED 
SAGEER (FTHR)

EDAVAZHIKKAL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

299 20/01/2026 FEBITHAMOL T J JAMAL (FTHR) THOZHUTHUNGAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

300 20/01/2026 MAIZA A M MUJEEB A A (FTHR) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
AMANDOOR, 

SREENARAYANAPURAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

301 20/01/2026 SUHARA BEERAN (HSBN) 24/170-C, 
PUNNAKKAL, 
CHERAMAN, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

302 20/01/2026 BUSHARA RAHIM SAJEENA (OTHR) PULLANI, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

303 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M S

SIYAD (FTHR) MULLASSERY, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

304 20/01/2026 SHEHEENA ABDU SAHAD (HSBN) MAMMASRAYILLATH, 
CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUGALLUR

  

305 20/01/2026 LENA XAVIER M T XAVIER (FTHR) MANJALY HOUSE, 
THRIPEKULAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

306 20/01/2026 RAMEEZ T A ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

10/590, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

307 20/01/2026 NAVIN V S SUBRU V K (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

308 20/01/2026 Swaraj A B Babu A R (FTHR) 6/163 Ayiroor kalarikkal 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

309 20/01/2026 SHANIBA K B BASHEER (FTHR) KALATHI 
PARAMBIL, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

310 20/01/2026 RANJITH C K KUTTAN (FTHR) CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

311 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAN 
C A

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

CHAKKACHAM 
PARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

312 20/01/2026 BABU P V VASU (FTHR) 003/348 
PAZHAMPILLY, S N 

NAGAR, ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

313 20/01/2026 KUNJAVA ABDUL KADER P K 
(FTHR)

14/372D 
PAMBINEZHATH 

HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

314 20/01/2026 laila v m havvOmma (MTHR) 360, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
PALLINADA, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

315 20/01/2026 MIJITHA GEORGE ANSON ANTU M A 
(HSBN)

MANJALI, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

316 20/01/2026 LAL MOHAN K K SURENDRAN 
(FTHR)

15/378, 
KARIMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, S N ROAD,  
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

KANNAMPALLIPURAM, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

317 20/01/2026 AYSHA DUAA SIYAD (FTHR) PUTHENVEEDU 
HOUSE, ERIYAD 

MANJALLIPALLY, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

318 20/01/2026 RAZIYA SABITH E T (HSBN) ELLUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

319 20/01/2026 AADHIYA R F FIROZ R A (FTHR) 02/631, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

320 20/01/2026 ABDUL WASIL BUSHARA (MTHR) 437A 
PALIYATHAZATH, 
DEVAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

321 20/01/2026 ABIDA ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

THARAMEL, 
PUTHANPALLI 

WEST, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

322 20/01/2026 HASEENA MM RAJEEB (HSBN) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

323 20/01/2026 SHAMLA NAJEEB (HSBN) KARUTHANTA 
PARAMBIL, 

KOTTIKKAL, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE P O, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

324 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN P S 

SULAIMAN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

325 20/01/2026 Bava Ahammed U S Sadiq Ali U M (FTHR) 15/177 A Umankulath, 
Vezhavana, Panangad, 
Edavilangu, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

326 20/01/2026 HASEENA RIYAS (HSBN) KALLUNGAL, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

327 20/01/2026 FATHIMA T R RASHEED T K (FTHR) THIRUTHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

328 20/01/2026 Muhammad P R Rafeeq P A (FTHR) 4/95 A Puthiyaveettil 
House, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

329 20/01/2026 SHIFANA PARVEEN 
V S 

SHARAFUDHEEN V A 
(FTHR)

2/227/VATHYEDATH, 
AAL, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

330 20/01/2026 MIDHUNKRISHNA T 
R 

Rankan T K (FTHR) 180, Kanivalavu, 
Perinjanam, perinjanam 

west, 680686, 
kodungallur

  

331 20/01/2026 Sreelakshmi P S Vineesh (HSBN) Anduruthil House, 
Manjalippalli, Eriyad, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

332 20/01/2026 NASNA 
SAFARUDHEEN 

KAMEEL MUHAMED 
K A (HSBN)

KATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

333 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

334 20/01/2026 THAMANNA 
SULTHANA 

ZAMEER (FTHR) EDASSERY HOUSE, 
MYTHRI LINE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

335 20/01/2026 ATHUL RAJ P R P K RAJAN (FTHR) PONATH HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM 

BEACH, 680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

336 20/01/2026 Niranjan A Anish V (FTHR) 6/335 A Pazhoor House, 
Kalamuri, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

337 20/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

POOVATHUMPARAMBIL, 
HAPPY BAZAR, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

338 20/01/2026 RASHID RAHIM RAHIM (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

339 20/01/2026 Arya Ratish Radhakrishnan 
Tharayappurath (FTHR)

Tharayappurath House, 
Kottamkulam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

340 20/01/2026 NEHA P R VIJI RAJESH (MTHR) POYYARA HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

341 20/01/2026 RISVANA P SIDHIQ (HSBN) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

342 20/01/2026 JASSIM MUHAMMED NESEEM (MTHR) PUTHENVEETTIL, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

343 20/01/2026 LAMIYA C M MOHAMAD 
ASHARAF C A (FTHR)

CHERUVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

344 20/01/2026 Nazeer M S Saidumohamed (FTHR) 8/234 Maniyath House, 
Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

345 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA T B 

BASHEER T A (FTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

346 20/01/2026 SHABIRA P S ABDUL JEBAR T M 
(HSBN)

THALIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHENDRAPPINI 

VILLAGE, 
CHAMAKKALA P O, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

347 20/01/2026 AYSHA R F FIROZ R A (FTHR) 02/631, 
RAYAMMARAKKAR, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

348 20/01/2026 SUHAINA K S SHAFEEK K M (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

349 20/01/2026 Hana Nisrin P M Mohamed Rafi P A 
(FTHR)

15/116,Padapparambil 
House, Vezhavana, Sree 

Narayanapuram, 
Edavilangu P O, 

680671, Kodungallur

  

350 20/01/2026 VIBITHA V S SUKUMARAN V R 
(FTHR)

19/308 VENNIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHULOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHULOOR, 680567, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

351 20/01/2026 AMINA JINAN V H HYDROSE V K (FTHR) 08/244,VETTATHIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

352 20/01/2026 V A 
KUNJUMOITHEEN 

Abdu (FTHR) VAINTHARAPILLY, 
Paybazar, Kodungallur, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  

353 20/01/2026 RIYAS K B BASHEER (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

354 20/01/2026 Anver T A Abdul kader T K 
(FTHR)

05/152A, Tharayil 
house, Chentrappinni 
East, Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

355 20/01/2026 SEENATH 
THALHATH 

THALHATH (HSBN) POKKAKKILATH 
HOUSE, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
ALA, 

SANTHIPURAM, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

356 20/01/2026 BUSHARA ABU (FTHR) 9/315 
ADAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

357 20/01/2026 NAVAB V A ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

358 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED HAYAS 
P R 

RASHEED (FTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

359 20/01/2026 MOHAMED BILAL P A ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

POYILNGAL HOUSE, 
NADAVARAMBU, 

EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

360 20/01/2026 Aishabi Ubaidu (HSBN) 09/169 Kattathai House, 
Vazhiyambalam East, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

361 20/01/2026 RAJULA S A ABDUL KAREEM 
(HSBN)

MANNARAPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

362 20/01/2026 NIAMATH PARVEEN 
K N

NAZAR M H (HSBN) MOONNAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

363 20/01/2026 NOWREEN 
KUTTIKKATTU 

MOHAMED

KUTTIKKATTU 
KADER MOHAMED 

(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTU, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

364 20/01/2026 BUSHARA ABDHUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

KOTTAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

PARAVUR

  

365 20/01/2026 AMEEN ABDULLA P 
M 

MOHAMED 
HANEEFA P K (FTHR)

POYILINGAL, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE JETTY, 
680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

366 20/01/2026 JASMIN A THAHIR (HSBN) POKKAKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

367 20/01/2026 HANAN P J MOHAMMED 
SALEEQUE N S 

(HSBN)

003/424 
NAMBIPUNNILATH, 

ABDULLA ROAD, 
ERIYAD, 

MADAVANA, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

368 20/01/2026 DEVIKA P K BALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KADAVIL INNEKKEL 
HOUSE, PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

369 20/01/2026 Ameen Suhail Shihab E A (FTHR) Edassery, S N Puram, 
Panangad, Panangad, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

370 20/01/2026 Sahala T A Azis T U (FTHR) 9/230 Thottuparambath 
House, panambikunnu, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

371 20/01/2026 FINSILA K K KABEER K K (FTHR) 08/961/
KARUKAPADATH, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

372 20/01/2026 ANUSREE VIBEESH 
V 

Vibeesh (FTHR) VALATHARA, 
Paybazar, Eriyad, 
Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

373 20/01/2026 SABIQUE K S SIDDIQUE K B (FTHR) KUZHUPULLY, 
MATHILAKAM, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

374 20/01/2026 SHAMEER P A ALIKUNJI (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
PAYBAZAR, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

375 20/01/2026 SAHAD K R RAFI K A (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE PO, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

376 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KADAVIL HANEEFA 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

377 20/01/2026 ANAS P B BASHEER P O (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

378 20/01/2026 SREEHARI V L LAL V R (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
CHALINGAD, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

379 20/01/2026 MOHAMED NADEEM 
O N 

NISHAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

OLAKKOT HOUSE, C 
K VALAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

380 20/01/2026 mammathu m k kader (FTHR) mangamparambil, 
AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

381 20/01/2026 sagheer saidu (FTHR) parathezhath house, 
chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
chalingad, 680681, 

kodungallur

  

382 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ALI P A ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, C V CENTRE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
KANNAMPULLIPURAM, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

383 20/01/2026 SHIFA K M MOHAMED K K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKATTU, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUGALLUR

  

384 20/01/2026 MOHAMMADRAJEEB 
K R

RASHEED (FTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
MENON BAZAR, 

AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

385 20/01/2026 Salma Jamal Mohamed (FTHR) 13/28 A Palliparambil 
House, Vazhiyambalam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

386 20/01/2026 MUEMINA P A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PONISSERY HOUSE, 
MATHILAKAM P O, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

387 20/01/2026 Joysi Jacob (HSBN) Manjaly, 
Punnakurubasar, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

388 20/01/2026 BAVITHA K B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL INNEKKAL 
HOUSE, PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

389 20/01/2026 Athulya N J Joshy N D (FTHR) 7/366 Nedumparambil 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

390 20/01/2026 MOHAMED JASIM ABDUL JEBAR T M 
(FTHR)

THALIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

CHAMAKKALA P O, 
680687, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

391 20/01/2026 ASNA O A ASHARAF O A (FTHR) OLAVAKOD HOUSE, 
ATHANI, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

392 20/01/2026 AAIN ALSABA K M MOIDEEN (FTHR) 02/465, KOLLIYIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

393 20/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA A 
A 

ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

ANCHAMPARATHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

394 20/01/2026 SAHALA SIRAJ SIRAJ (FTHR) PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIYAMBALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

395 20/01/2026 GRAMYA SUDHEER ANITHA P V (MTHR) RAMANKULATH, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

kodungallur Taluqa

  

396 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
N 

NOUSHAD P S (FTHR) 02/211 
PURAKKULATH, 

KOCHALI, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

397 20/01/2026 ANAS ABDULLA O A ABDULLA (FTHR) 05/472, 
OTTATHAIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

398 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THOUFEER T A

AMMUNNI (FTHR) THANIPEEDIKAYIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

399 20/01/2026 RAHANA V H MUHAMMED SAHIL 
(FTHR)

PULIPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

400 20/01/2026 ABHINANTH 
KRISHNA 

BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KADAVIL INNEKKEL 
HOUSE, PAINOOR, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

401 20/01/2026 Fathima Rinsana P R NADEERA M. A 
(MTHR)

1/350B/Poylingal, 
Eriyad, kodungallur, 

Eriyad, 680666, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

402 20/01/2026 SUMAM K S PRESANNAKUMAR T 
S (HSBN)

THANDAYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTHRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

403 20/01/2026 SULFATH BINSIYA UVAIS P B (HSBN) PURAKKULATH 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

404 20/01/2026 Effath Shahin Ibrahim Shahin (FTHR) Ullampuzha House, 
Pallinada, Ala, 

Santhipuram, 680668, 
Kodungalloor

  

405 20/01/2026 ajlan ansari k s shajahan k u (FTHR) 500, pathiyassery, 
panangad, 

pathazhakkad, 680668, 
kodungallur

  

406 20/01/2026 IRFANA P M MINSAD P H (FTHR) 12/349A 
PALLIPARAMBIL, 

ALA, ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

407 20/01/2026 MUBEENA T A ABDUL SALAM T M 
(FTHR)

THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIYASSERY, 
PANANGAD, 

PATHAZHAKKAD, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

408 20/01/2026 Ramsina P M Shahid V M (HSBN) 5/150 Valiyakath House, 
Chalingad, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

409 20/01/2026 shahid va Ansar (FTHR) 77/c, Mythreerode, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

410 20/01/2026 DEVIKA M A ANIL KUMAR M B 
(FTHR)

MANIKKATH, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

411 20/01/2026 ASHNA FATHIMA P R RAFEEQ P S (FTHR) 446B/Pallipparambil, 
KVHSS, Eriyad, Eriyad, 

680666, Kodungallur

  

412 20/01/2026 AKHILA DINESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

413 20/01/2026 MUZAMMIL T A AMMUNNI T A 
(FTHR)

THANIPEEDIKAYIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

414 20/01/2026 HANIYA SHANAVAS SHANAVAS (FTHR) KANNEZHUTH, 
MULLAN BAZAR, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

415 20/01/2026 MOHAMED 
RASHEED 

K BAVU (FTHR) KARUKAPPADATH 
PUTHENVEETIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD P 
O, 680666, 

KAIPPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

416 20/01/2026 AYSHABI K B ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

EDAVAZHIKKAL 
VEEDU, ATHANI, 

ERIYAD, 
MADAVANA, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

417 20/01/2026 Adarsh T S Santhosh T V (FTHR) Tharayil, Praniyad Palli, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungalloor

  

418 20/01/2026 PAUL JACOB M J JACOB M G (FTHR) MANJALY HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

419 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA V S 

SUBAIR V A (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, ARAVUSALA 

EAST, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

420 20/01/2026 NASEEMA P B BASHEER (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

421 20/01/2026 Amina K P PREMJITH K M 
(FTHR)

429, KUNJAYINI, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

422 20/01/2026 MARIA SHIJU E SHIJU THOMAS E 
(FTHR)

9/243, ELENJIKAL 
HOUSE, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

EDAVILANGU, 
680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

423 20/01/2026 PRAMEELA.K.V Biju (HSBN) Padinjarekutt, Paybazar, 
Eriyad, Eriyad, 680666, 

Kodungallur

  

424 20/01/2026 Malavika K S SUNILKUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

12/1 A, KOCHITHARA 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 

KODUNGALLUR, P O 
KARA, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

425 20/01/2026 Joy P L Jasmine (WIFE) Pulikkan House, 
Chenthrappinni East, 

Chenthrappinni, 
Chenthrappinni East, 
680687, Kodungallur

  

426 20/01/2026 RIFA A Y ANSAR A A (HSBN) ARAKKAVEETIL 
HOUSE, PALLA, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

VALAPAD, 680567, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

427 20/01/2026 DEVI PRIYA D DINESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

428 20/01/2026 mohamed fasih v a Anvar V I (FTHR) 14/512,  
VALIYAKATH, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

429 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
P N 

NOUSHAD P A (FTHR) PATTATT HOUSE, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 

EDATHIRUTHY, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 

680703, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

430 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA 

AMMUNNY T A 
(FTHR)

THANIPEEDIKAYIL, 
AZHICODE, 
AZHICODE, 

AZHICODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

431 20/01/2026 SAJITHA V A ABDUL SALAM V A 
(HSBN)

VAZHAKKALAYIL 
HOWSE, AZHIKODE 

AISHAROAD, 
AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

432 20/01/2026 MOHAMED REHAN 
THALIKULAM 

THALIKULAM 
MOHAMED ABDUL 

JEBAR (FTHR)

THALIKULAM 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAKKALA, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
CHAMAKKALA, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

433 20/01/2026 INZANA A M MOHAMMED 
ANWAR SHAH G 

(FTHR)

ANEESH BHAVAN 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KOORIKUZHI, 
KOORIKUZHI, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

434 20/01/2026 RANJULA 
MOHAMED 
RASHEED 

MOHAMED 
RASHEED (HSBN)

KARUKAPADATH 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

435 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA P B MOOSA K M (HSBN) KARIPPAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
ALA, 

KOTHAPARAMBU, 
680668, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

436 20/01/2026 Najumudeen Kunjimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Murithara-28, Pallinada, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

437 20/01/2026 Mohammed Raoof P M Mohamed (FTHR) 06/224, Palliparambil 
house, Chalingad, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

438 20/01/2026 Nandana Das Krishna Das (FTHR) Vadakedath Kalarikkal 
House, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

439 20/01/2026 NANDITHA K T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KOVILTHEKKEVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

440 20/01/2026 RIFA MOHAMED 
RASHEED 

MOHAMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

KARUKAPADATH 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD P O, 680666, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

441 20/01/2026 ANSARI NAZNEEN 
NAUSHAD ALI

AKBAR ALI M Z 
(HSBN)

mangalathara house, 
chuloor, edathiruthy, 

chuloor, 680567, 
kaipamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

442 20/01/2026 Fathima Najath T S Mohammed Hasanul 
Benna (HSBN)

Munakkal House, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode Jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  

443 20/01/2026 vismaya p v valsan (FTHR) poothamveettil, kara, 
edavilangu, kara, 

680671, kodungallur

  

444 20/01/2026 Anjana C S SANTHOSH (FTHR) CHENNARA, O S 
MILL, ERIYAD, 

ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

445 20/01/2026 NIYAMOL C A ABDUL MAJEED C A 
(FTHR)

103 , Chirakkal, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

446 20/01/2026 KANNAN M S SASI M V (FTHR) Mundengatt, Primery 
Health Center Road, 

Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

447 20/01/2026 ARABHI BIJU K BIJU (FTHR) Kalathiparambil, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

448 20/01/2026 RUFSANATH I H HANEEFA I M (FTHR) 72,ILLATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

449 20/01/2026 MARIYAM ROOBI 
RAHMAN K 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

KAKKASSERY, 
PUTHIYAKAVU, 

PAPPINIVATTOM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

450 20/01/2026 Aaysha ps Siddique ph (FTHR) padinjare veettil 
mannungalkadavu, 
chali, chalingad, 
kaipamangalam, 

chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

451 20/01/2026 THASNI P S SALIM P I (FTHR) PANDIKASALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHANGADI, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

452 20/01/2026 ABHIRAMI BIJU K BIJU K S (FTHR) Kalathiparambil House, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

453 20/01/2026 Veena P V Thara C V (MTHR) 114, Pachampulli 
House, Koorikkuzhi, 

Kaipamangalm, 
Koorikkuzhi, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

454 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN 

SAIDU MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

KAKKASSERY, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

455 20/01/2026 SIRAJUNNISSA K B ABDUL NAZAR 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURAKKAL, 
KATHIYALAM, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  

456 20/01/2026 Asheera Asmabi (MTHR) Puthankadappurath, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 

Azhikode, 680666, 
Kaipamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

457 20/01/2026 Jismon M J Joseph M V (FTHR) 315, Sub Registrar 
Road, Mathilakam, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

458 20/01/2026 Thajudheen C M Muhammed (FTHR) 7/320, Chamakkalayil 
house, Chentrappinni 
Kannampillipuram, 

Chentrappinni, 
Chentrappinni, 680687, 

kodungallur

  

459 20/01/2026 Mohammed Najim P M Muju P K (FTHR) Pallipadath House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

460 20/01/2026 NIHAS P M Mohamed Nisar (FTHR) Puthukulath House, 
Puthiyaroad, 

Edavilangu, Kara, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

461 20/01/2026 Hasanul Banna K N Navas K S (FTHR) 5/376,Kolothumpadi 
House, Edavilangu 
North, Edavilangu, 

Edavilangu P O, 
680671, Kodungallur

  

462 20/01/2026 Amaan Bin Shahim Shahim (FTHR) 11/309, Kothaparambu, 
Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  

463 20/01/2026 santhosh p k omana (MTHR) padiyath, kara, 
edavilangu, kara, 

680671, kodungallur

  

464 20/01/2026 AHALYA M S SUBHASH (FTHR) MANATHALA 
HOUSE, P 

VEMBALLUR, P 
VEMBALLUR, P 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

465 20/01/2026 Sethu Parvathy K Kannan (FTHR) Kolani, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

466 20/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K S SHIHAB K I (FTHR) 460,KAITHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
HAMADANIYA 

NAGAR, AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

467 20/01/2026 Fajna C T Thajudheen (FTHR) 07/320, Chamakkalayil 
house, 

Kannampillippuram, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 680687, 
Kodungallur

  

468 20/01/2026 MOHAMED YASER Ammukunji (FTHR) Thattarkuzhi House, 
Praniyad, Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

469 20/01/2026 MOHAMED YOUNAS 
K Y 

YAKKOOB (FTHR) KOCHIKKAPARAMBIL, 
Praniyad Beach, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

470 20/01/2026 HISHAM ABDUL 
AMEER 

ABDUL AMEER 
(FTHR)

CHAKKACHAMPARAMBIL, 
KALARAATU ROAD, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

471 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIS 
M H 

HABEEBUL 
RAHMAN M M (FTHR)

8/79, 
MANAMKERIYIL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

472 20/01/2026 JESWIN SOJAN SOJAN JOSE (FTHR) VANCHIPPURA, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

473 20/01/2026 MINIMOL T S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

Valath House, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

474 20/01/2026 Ahmad Yaseen T M MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEK (FTHR)

Theparambil, 
Lokhamaleshwaram, 
lokhamaleswaram, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  

475 20/01/2026 JESTY JOBY Joby (FTHR) Valiyaveettil House, 
Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 

Edathiruthy, 680703, 
Kodungallur

  

476 20/01/2026 Mohamedshihab M A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

12/518, 
MATHILAKATHVEETTIL, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

477 20/01/2026 Adil Kumar Dilipkumar K D (FTHR) Kakkathottungal, 
Pallinada, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Chalingad, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

478 20/01/2026 Amjathkhan P A Ashik (FTHR) Puliparambil, 
Kathiyalam,Kara, 

Edavilangu, Edavilangu, 
680671, Kaipamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

479 20/01/2026 Shijna C T Thajudheen (FTHR) 7/320, Chamakkalayil 
house, 

Kannampillippuram, 
Chentrappinni, 

Chentrappinni, 680687, 
kodungallur

  

480 20/01/2026 AARIS P S SULAIMAN (FTHR) PATTANITHARA, 
HAPPY BAZAR, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

481 20/01/2026 SHABNA P S SHAMSUDHEEN P B 
(FTHR)

11/401 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

482 20/01/2026 Abhijith V A SMITHA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
OLD HEALTH 

CENTRE, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

483 20/01/2026 ANUSHA V A MINIMOL (MTHR) Valath House, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam Beach, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

484 20/01/2026 Nishad K K Khalid (FTHR) Karappamveettil House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

485 20/01/2026 Mohammed Rafi K A Asheera (WIFE) Kalliparambil, 
Poochakadav, Azhikode, 
Azhikode Jetty, 680666, 

Kaipamangalam

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

486 20/01/2026 SANEEB M S SAIDU (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

487 20/01/2026 SHAHANAS P S SHAMSUDHEEN P B 
(FTHR)

11/401 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

488 20/01/2026 Hrithik P V Thara C V (MTHR) 114, Pachampully 
House, Koorikkuzhi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Koorikkuzhi, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

489 20/01/2026 Leena A V Yatheendranathan 
(HSBN)

Poovathumkadavil 
House, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

490 20/01/2026 SOMAN MANJU (WIFE) 12/411E, 
THRIPPOONATH, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KAIPAMANGALAM

  

491 20/01/2026 Sunilkumar V K Krishnan (FTHR) 11/131/Vakkaattu 
House, Kothaparambu, 

Ala, Kothaparambu, 
680668, Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

492 20/01/2026 FADIL N S Shanavas N A (FTHR) Nedumparambil, 
Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

493 20/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
LATHEEF 

MOHAMED (FTHR) Vathiadath, Praniyad, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

494 20/01/2026 SWALIHA P A ANVAR (FTHR) PARAKK0TTU, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

ALA, 
SANTHIPURAM, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

495 20/01/2026 Anjana Murali Muraleedharan T 
(FTHR)

Thazhathuveettil House, 
S N Puram, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

496 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNAIS 
P M 

MUHAMMADALI P M 
(FTHR)

07/285, 
POKKAKKILLATH 

HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

497 20/01/2026 Hafsath Shameer (HSBN) Puthiyaveettil House, 
Kuttamangalam, 

Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 680703, 

Kodungallur

  

498 20/01/2026 Lisha Sunilkumar (HSBN) 11/131/Vakkattu House, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

499 20/01/2026 Athul Krishna M H Haneesh M H (FTHR) Mullassery, Mambi 
Bazar, Padinjare 

Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

500 20/01/2026 Fitha Fathima Muhammed Rafi P K 
(FTHR)

Pokkakkillath House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

501 20/01/2026 SHAHID K S SHAJITHA (MTHR) KILIKKOTT HOUSE, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

502 20/01/2026 C M SUBAIR JAMEELA (MTHR) Chulliparambil, 
Praniyad Beach, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

503 20/01/2026 SAMEEHA V R RASHEED V A (FTHR) VAZHA PARAMBIL, 
N M Y ROAD, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

504 20/01/2026 HAIRUNNEESA P U IBRAHIM (HSBN) 364, PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHALINGAD, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

505 20/01/2026 REMEENA K R RIYAD K K (HSBN) KADUKAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, C V CENTER, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
CHENDRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

506 20/01/2026 SUHARA MOHAMED T S 
(OTHR)

THANATHPARAMBIL, 
LIGHT HOUSE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

507 20/01/2026 Akshaya V A Ajayan (FTHR) Villan House, SSDP 
Temple Road, 
Perinjanam, 

Chakkarapadam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

508 20/01/2026 JINCY SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 0, 
THARUPEEDIKAYIL, 

U BAZAR, P O  
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

509 20/01/2026 Siddeek PA Abdul Kathir (FTHR) PUNNILATH House, 
Koolimuttam, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

510 20/01/2026 K N SHABEER K B NASAR (FTHR) KALLI PARAMBIL, 
KATHIKODE, 

KOOLIMUTTAM, 
KOOLIMUTTAM, 

680691, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

511 20/01/2026 TIPPU K S SHAMSUDHIN K E 
(FTHR)

12/322 
KANJIRAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

ALA, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

512 20/01/2026 FAHEEMA V M IJAS (HSBN) UNNIYAMBATT 
HOUSE, AZHIKODE, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE, 680666, 

KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

513 20/01/2026 Shameer Hafsath (WIFE) Puthiyaveettil House, 
Kuttamangalam, 

Edathiruthy, 
Edathiruthy, 680703, 

kodungallur

  

514 20/01/2026 Akhil V S Sunil Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

11/ Vakkattu House, 
Kothaparambu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

515 20/01/2026 ARCHANA M S Shibu M K (FTHR) Mangalath House, 
Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

516 20/01/2026 NOUFAL C N NOUSHAD (FTHR) CHOOLUKKARAN, 
MOONNUPEEDIKA, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

517 20/01/2026 Muhsina Mohammed 
Hussain

Mohammed Hussain 
(FTHR)

Mathilakathveettil, 
Nedumparambu, 

Mathilakam, 
Koolimuttam, 680691, 

Kodungallur

  

518 20/01/2026 AYSHA JASMIN T T THAJUDEEN (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

519 20/01/2026 SEBIN P S SUNIL P R (FTHR) WARD 7 172 
PALLIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 
EDAVILANGU, 

680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

520 20/01/2026 Athul Sunil Sunil Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

11/ Vakkattu Hoyse, 
Kothaparamvu, Ala, 

Kothaparambu, 680668, 
Kodungallur

  

521 20/01/2026 Rafi Khalid (FTHR) Pokkakkillath House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Chalingad, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

522 20/01/2026 IRFANA JASMIN T T THAJUDHEEN T M 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
KARA, 

EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

523 20/01/2026 SINITHA CB SAJITHA 
PUTHANVEETTIL 

(OTHR)

303, 
PUNNAKKABAZAR, 

MATHILAKAM, 
MATHILAKAM, 

680685, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

524 20/01/2026 Kadija Alikunji (HSBN) Thindippurath, 
Koorikkuzhi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

525 20/01/2026 Harshan K K Krishnankutty (FTHR) Kottekkattu, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, Padinjare 
Vemballur, 680671, 

Kodungallur

  

526 20/01/2026 Ayisha Fidha E M MUHAMED ASIQUE 
E M (FTHR)

ELAMTHURUTHI, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

527 20/01/2026 BADARSHA KAREEM (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, SANTHI 

NAGAR, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

528 20/01/2026 MUHAMMADNASIM JASMIN P A (MTHR) POKKAKKILLATH  
HOUSE, 

KAIPPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPPAMAGALAM, 

680681, 
KODUNGALOOR

  

529 20/01/2026 Dhaneesh K D Anitha (MTHR) 331, Karikutty House, 
Koorikkuzhi, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Koorikkuzhi, 680681, 

Kodungallur

  

530 20/01/2026 Athira P T Vinod K M (HSBN) Kalampurakal House, 
Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 

Perinjanam, 680686, 
Kodungallur

  

531 20/01/2026 Muhammed Yasir Y Yousuff A (FTHR) Kunduparambil House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

532 20/01/2026 Mohammed Anas M A NASEENA (MTHR) MAYINVEETTIL, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 
CHENTRAPPINNI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

533 20/01/2026 ADHWAITH RAJ E R Raju E K (FTHR) Elayarampurakkal, 
Koolimuttom, 
Koolimuttom, 

Koolimuttom, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

534 20/01/2026 AMEENSALIH C A ASEES (FTHR) CHULLI PARAMBIL, 
CHAKKARAPADAM, 

PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

535 20/01/2026 Richu V R Ranjith (FTHR) Villan House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, 
Chakkarapadam, 

680686, Kodungallur

  

536 20/01/2026 Sainaba K K Faisal C M (HSBN) Chamakkalayil House, 
Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

Koorikkuzhi, 680681, 
Kodungallur

  

537 20/01/2026 MUHAMAD SINAN K 
R 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) KARTHANTEPARAMBIL, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

AZHIKODE, 
AZHIKODE JETTY, 

680666, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

538 20/01/2026 REMYA M S ASWIN B P (HSBN) Balaparambil House, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

539 20/01/2026 Athulya M R Raghavan (FTHR) Machingal House, 
Panchayathu Road, 

Perinjanam, Perinjanam, 
680686, Kodungallur

  

540 20/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN P 
A 

ABDUL MANAF P P 
(FTHR)

PANAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARA, 
EDAVILANGU, 
KARA, 680671, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

541 20/01/2026 Danish Mohamed Rasik (FTHR) Puthiyaveettil (House), 
Vanchippura, 

kaippamangalam, 
kaippamangalam beach, 

680681, Kodungalur

  

542 20/01/2026 Divya Radhakrishnan Ajay P (HSBN) Puthiyedath House, 
Mathilakam, 

Pappinivattom, 
Mathilakam, 680685, 

Kodungallur

  

543 20/01/2026 Bhadra P K Kannan P C (FTHR) Poovathumkadavil 
House, Panangad, 

Pappinivattom, 
Panangad, 680665, 

Kodungallur

  

544 20/01/2026 Achuthan R Nadh Raghunadhan (FTHR) Kishakoot House, 
Panangad, S N Puram, 

Panangad, 680665, 
Kodungallur

  

545 20/01/2026 Rahul P G Priya (MTHR) Panakkal, Mathilakam, 
Pappinivattom, 

Mathilakam, 680685, 
Kodungallur

  

546 20/01/2026 Minha Fathima P R Rasheed P Y (FTHR) Palliparambil, 
Pallithanam, 

Kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungallur

  

547 20/01/2026 SHABEENA SABAR SABAR ABDUL 
AZEEZ (HSBN)

434, 
PONMANIKUDAM 

KADAVU, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

548 20/01/2026 Amar Siyad TN faseela Nasar (MTHR) Thattarkuzhi, 
koolimuttam, 
koolimuttam, 

koolimuttam, 680691, 
kodungallur

  

549 20/01/2026 Ameena Parveen K A AbdulJaleel (FTHR) KUTTIKKATTU, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

550 20/01/2026 ASWIN B P PRAKASHAN (FTHR) BALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KAIPAMANGALAM, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 
CHALINGAD, 680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

551 20/01/2026 Adhil k Shafeer Shafeer K A (FTHR) Karuppamveettil, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  

552 20/01/2026 Faris V U SHEFEENA (MTHR) 8/124/
VALAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 
EDATHIRUTHY, 
CHENDRAPPINI, 

680687, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

553 20/01/2026 Sana P M Mohamed Saleem 
(FTHR)

Punnilath, Kathikoe, 
Koolimuttam, 

Koolimuttam, 680691, 
Kodungallur

  

554 20/01/2026 Aksam K S Shibuddeen K A (FTHR) Kannathupadi, 
Kathiyalam, Edavilangu, 

Kara, 680671, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 21, 2026, 7:04 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAIPAMANGALAM

Revision identity

555 20/01/2026 ANUPAMA U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

Kandanatt house, 
Puthoor temple Road,  

Kalamuri, 
kaipamangalam, 
Kaipamangalam, 

680681, Kodungalloor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


